Contestant
Ryann Pedone
Dustin Angelle
Christina Dusendang
Brian Wheeler
Mary Pennington
Kaitlen Powell
Jennifer McBroom
Sidney Walkoviak
Megan Caviness
Watkins Rye
Bailey Zievert
Dakotah Mulkey
Connie Boe
Lacey Guidry
Shay Goudeau
Scott Shelton
Ryann Pedone
J. Cricket Lewis
Hope Collins
Megan Caviness

Horse

Tres Ducks In Row
Vf Born Famous

For Fame And Bullion
Smoke Me One

This Judge Rocks
Tensas Toddy

First Bug Beduino
BW Flirtin With Fam
Smoke N Heels

Hf First Tennessean
LA

Flasha Bita Cash

So This Gals On Fire
Lmg Freaky Frenchy
Famous Willow

Mis N Mi Alibi

Feel The Sting
Summertime Kisses
Alliage

Bully Dog Chip

2nd Go
Time
13.864
14.144
14.157
14.298
15.043
15.069
15.361
15.515
15.672
15.974
16.083
16.499
17.550
17.744
114.551
114.573
114.675
115.324
117.054
400.000

Div/place
1D 1st
1D 2nd
1D 3rd

2D 1st
2D 2nd
2D 3rd

money won
S 504.00
S 428.00
$ 328.00

$ 202.00
$ 171.00
$ 131.00



