		2nd Go		
Contestant	Horse	Time	Div/place	money won
Ryann Pedone	Tres Ducks In Row	13.864	1D 1st	\$ 504.00
Dustin Angelle	Vf Born Famous	14.144	1D 2nd	\$ 428.00
Christina Dusendang	For Fame And Bullion	14.157	1D 3rd	\$ 328.00
Brian Wheeler	Smoke Me One	14.298		
Mary Pennington	This Judge Rocks	15.043	2D 1st	\$ 202.00
Kaitlen Powell	Tensas Toddy	15.069	2D 2nd	\$ 171.00
Jennifer McBroom	First Bug Beduino	15.361	2D 3rd	\$ 131.00
Sidney Walkoviak	BW Flirtin With Fam	15.515		
Megan Caviness	Smoke N Heels	15.672		
Watkins Rye	Hf First Tennessean	15.974		
Bailey Zievert	LA	16.083		
Dakotah Mulkey	Flasha Bita Cash	16.499		
Connie Boe	So This Gals On Fire	17.550		
Lacey Guidry	Lmg Freaky Frenchy	17.744		
Shay Goudeau	Famous Willow	114.551		
Scott Shelton	Mis N Mi Alibi	114.573		
Ryann Pedone	Feel The Sting	114.675		
J. Cricket Lewis	Summertime Kisses	115.324		
Hope Collins	Alliage	117.054		
Megan Caviness	Bully Dog Chip	400.000		